BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL & REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY April 26, 2011

7:00 pm

ADEQUATE NOTICE HAS BEEN GIVEN OF THIS MEETING BY NOTIFICATION TO THE ASBURY PARK PRESS AND THE STAR - LEDGER AND PLACED ON THE BULLETIN BOARD IN THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING OF THE BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG

Salute to the Flag

Roll Call

Mr. Boden	Mr. DePompa	Mrs. Strydio	Mr. Hoff	Mr. Cocuzza

In Memoriam:

EOCA Charles Hansen, Or.

Meeting Minutes:

Meeting Minutes for March 23, 2011

Ordinance

ORDINANCE #1505 Towing Ordinance(TO BE SUPPLIED)

AN ORDINANCE AMENDING AND SUPPLEMENTING CHAPTER 4-14 (GENERAL LICENSING AND BUSINESS REGULATION; TOW TRUCK PERATORSO OF THE REVISED GENERAL ORDINANCES OF THE BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG

ORDINANCE #1506 Salary Ordinance (4.2011)

AN ORDINANCE FIXING AND ESTABLISHING A SCHEDULE OF SALARIES, SALARY RANGES, INCREMENTS, WAGES AND FEES FOR CERTAIN OFFICIALS AND EMPLOYEES OF THE BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG, COUNTY OF MONMOUTH, STATE OF NEW JERSEY.

BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL & REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY April 26, 2011

7:00 pm

Resolutions:

RESOLUTION #11 – 071	Dovement of Dillo (04.26.11)
RESULUTION #11 - 0/1	Payment of Bills (04.26.11)
RESOLUTION #11 – 072	TY 2009 Corrective Action Plan
RESOLUTION #11 – 073	Appointment of Professionals (CFO)
RESOLUTION #11 – 074	Authorize Execution of 2011 Safe and Secure Grant
RESOLUTION #11 – 075	Award of Bid (Improvement to Parks)
RESOLUTION #11 – 076	Resolution Accepting TY 2009 Audit
RESOLUTION #11 – 077	Authorize Execution of PILOT (Grandview Apts)

Council Discussion:

Taxi Licenses: New Applicant

Communications:

REMINDER:

The next Council Meeting will be Wednesday, May 25 at 7pm.

Keansburg Fire Department New Members

Paul Delaney Keansburg EMS

Executive Session:

Redevelopment

Open to the Public:

Budget Hearing:

Adjournment